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Teaching Notes

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 
authors to obtain the teaching notes.

The Center For Mental Health: A Round Peg in a Square Hole
Leah Ritchie
Bertolon School of Business
Salem State University
352 Lafayette Street
Salem, MA 01970
lritchie@salemstate.edu

The New Online Professor
Jan Grimes
Department of Management
Georgia Southern University
Post Office Box 8151
Statesboro, GA 30460-8151
jgrimes@georgiasouthern.edu

Reviving an American County via Technology & IMC: Aiken County, South
Carolina and the Center for Hydrogen Research: A Vehicle for Economic 
Development
Frank Tian Xie
School of Business Administration, B&E 106
University of South Carolina Aiken
471 University Parkway
Aiken, South Carolina 29801
FrankX@usca.edu

Tri-Valley Church Has a CRM Problem: You Might Get Them to Come But 
Will They Stay?
Fred H. Mader
Lewis College of Business
Marshall University
1 John Marshall Drive
Huntington, West Virgina
mader@marshal.edu
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Freud’s Sabbatical
Timothy Redmer
Regent University
Virginia Beach, VA 23464
timored@regent.edu

To Teach Online or Not to Teach Online? That is the Question . . . Facing 
Many Professors
David B. Kuhlmeier
Department of Marketing & International Business
Langdale College of Business Administration
Valdosta State University
Valdosta, GA 31698-0075
dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu

Tesla Motors: A Case Study One Step Beyond
K. Blaine Lawlor,
Department of Management/MIS
University of West Florida
11000 University Parkway
Pensacola, Florida 32514
blawlor@uwf.edu

Conservation Easements and Coastal Protection - A Case of Environmental 
Accountability
Rebecca J. Oatsvall
Meredith College
3800 Hillsborough St.
Raleigh, NC 27607
oatsvallr@meredith.edu

What I’m Trying to Say Is . . .
Elizabeth Schuler
Medical University of South Carolina 
173 Ashley Avenue
Charleston, SC 29425
schulere@musc.edu
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Ajax Home Improvement Centers
Leonard R. Hostetter, Jr.
Northern Arizona University
S San Francisco Street
Flagstaff, AZ 86011
len.hostetter@nau.edu

Not a Natural Disaster, But Business Continuity Planning 101 All The
Same
Susan D. Peters
Francis Marion University
PO Box 100547
Florence, SC 29502-0547
speters@fmarion.edu

110

mailto:len.hostetter@nau.edu
mailto:speters@fmarion.edu

